Vendor/Building

Reliant Energy

Rec. Bldg.

mMoB

LT

Courthouse

Agri-Ext.

Adult Prob.

Adult Prob.

Garage

HOT Fair/Tower Site

Home Land Security Tower
Home Land Security Tower
Home Land Security Tower
Jail

MHMR

MHMR

Juv. Prob.

Juv. Prob.

Juv. Prob.

Jail

Jail/Visitors Ctr

JP/Const 5/Tax Office

1 Ay

Address

215 N. 5th

216 N &th

220 N. 5th

500 Washington

420 N. 6th

504 N. 6th

504 N. 6th (Guard Light)
301 1/2 S. 20th

4601 Bosque Bivd.

9390 Bluebonnet Pkway A
500 S Washington St. A
2523 Battle Rd

520 Columbus

1200 Clifton

1200 Clifton A

1200 Clifton B

2601 Gholson Road

2601 Gholson Road BLDG
3201 E. Hwy 6

3421 Marlin Hwy 6

307 S. Madison/McGregor

L0 3

Acct. # Kilowatt-hrs Used

5-883-547-1

5-882-375-8

5-883-563-9

6-748-440-2

5-885-666-7

5-885-667-5

5-885-682-4

5-883-542-2

5-890-109-1

5-880-517-7

5-907-855-0

8-075-949-1

5-883-549-7

5-905-594-7

5-905-640-8

5-905-639-0

5-869-270-8

7-004-248-6

5-866-733-8

7-637-234-1

5-878-903-3

29,640
103,200
20,720
448
2,460
33,120
280
4825
7,600
406
333
419
109,085
13,560
6,900
296
83,400
2650
254,250
11000

1,518

Cost

2,919.06
10,324 42
1,817.90
63.97
356.02
3,320.81
57.04
623.68
693.25
59.81
49.87
60.39
9,365.68
1,433.82
809.02
49.48
7,003.00
365.39
22,289.86
1,139.67

173.29
oo

oy

R RN




Vendor/Building Address Acct. # Kilowatt-hrs Used Cost
Reliant Energy
MOE 625 Washington 5-883-552-1 5,460 $ 592.87
Sheriff Department - Offices 901 Washington 6-009-146-9 42,360 $ 3,855.50
Shrine Bidg. 700 Washington 6-748-449-3 739 $ 92.78
Shrine Bldg. 701 Washington 5-883-543-0 1,686 $ 186.56
Shrine Bldg. 208 N 7th 5-883-551-3 10,560 $ 1,109.32
Shrine Bldg. 707 Washington 5-883-550-5 $ 19.61
Rec Mgmt 824 Washington 5-883-544-8 41,200 $ 4,523.77
R&B Pct 1/Tower 1239 Enterprise 7-615-661-1 565 $ 68.68
R&B Pct 1 IH 34 @ BullHide Creek 6-748-450-1 40 $ 20.52
‘ R&B Pct 1 1 Builhide Creek/Temp Shop 5-869-269-0 878 $ 1 105(;
| R&B Pct 1 1239 Enterprise/New Bldg 9-428-848-7 2,002 $ 222.;;1
R&B Pct 2 Battle Road/Mart 5-864-182-0 1,865 $ 275.91
R&B Pct 2 Road Camp/Mart 6-748-444-4 70 $ 22.63
R&B Pct 2 Road Camp/Mart 6-748-445-1 40 $ 20.42
R&B Pct 3 133 N Snider 6-748-442-8 1,421 $ 223.97
JP/Const 2 410 Texas/Mart 5-864-183-8 1,065 $ 201.97
JP/Const 3 201 N. Reagan 5-907-854-3 2,548 $ 327.24
JP/Const 4 13341 China Spring Hwy 6-748-478-2 882 $ 152&%
JP/Const 7 929 Eim 6-748-437-8 2,580 $ 363.02%
R&B Pct 3 Main W Elm Mott 6-478-436-0 70 $ 22.90
JP/Const 8 1800 Richter Avenue 6-373-782-9 1,709 $ 188.82
Tax Office - Lorena 131 S Frontage 6-748-439-4 847 $ 103.42



Vendor/Building Address Acct. # Kilowatt-hours Used Cost

Heart of Texas Electric Co-op

R&B Pct 4 Barn 14392 2544 $ 229.00
NAVASOTA VALLEY

R&B Pct 2 Pavilion 98870968 132 $ 29.70



